ESA ‘ EErT\f\eillance

Authority

Curriculum Vitae

Hogni S. Kristjansson

Work experience

2018-
2016-2017
2016-2017

2012-2016

2011
2008-2012
2003-2008

2002-2003
2000-2002
1996-1999

1993-1996
1991-1993

Education

1991

College member of EFTA Surveillance Authority

Ambassador to Liechtenstein

Appointed Permanent Representative of Iceland to International
Organisations in Geneva

Ministry for Foreign Affairs, Director General, Directorate for
External Trade and Economic Affairs

Appointed Ambassador

Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland, Director for European Affairs
Icelandic Mission to the EU, Minister Counsellor, Deputy Head of
Mission as of 1 December 2005

Danish Ministry for Foreign Affairs, National Expert

Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland, External Trade Department, Counsellor
Icelandic Mission to the EU, Counsellor for Justice and Home
Affairs

Ministry for Justice of Iceland, Head of Section

Police Commissioner of Képavogur, Iceland, Deputy

Cand Juris, University of Iceland



