

## **Curriculum Vitae**

## Högni S. Kristjánsson

## Work experience

2018-	College member of EFTA Surveillance Authority
2016-2017	Ambassador to Liechtenstein
2016-2017	Appointed Permanent Representative of Iceland to International
	Organisations in Geneva
2012-2016	Ministry for Foreign Affairs, Director General, Directorate for
	External Trade and Economic Affairs
2011	Appointed Ambassador
2008-2012	Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland, Director for European Affairs
2003-2008	Icelandic Mission to the EU, Minister Counsellor, Deputy Head of
	Mission as of 1 December 2005
2002-2003	Danish Ministry for Foreign Affairs, National Expert
2000-2002	Ministry for Foreign Affairs Iceland, External Trade Department, Counsellor
1996-1999	Icelandic Mission to the EU, Counsellor for Justice and Home
	Affairs
1993-1996	Ministry for Justice of Iceland, Head of Section
1991-1993	Police Commissioner of Kópavogur, Iceland, Deputy

## **Education**

1991 Cand Juris, University of Iceland